
 
 
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Millview Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  33 Run: 33-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

07:10 AM 617 1525 Cleveland 1525 Cleveland, Madera 
07:15 AM 652 Tulare @ Cleveland 1137 Tulare Street, Madera 
07:20 AM 1060 5th Street @ High Street 768 E. 5th Street, Madera 
07:25 AM 657 Clinton @ Lilly 390 Lilly Street, Madera 

Route #:  44 Run: 44-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:12 AM 750 601 Sunrise 829 Sunrise, Madera 
07:15 AM 753 609 Moore Street 609 Moore Street, Madera 
07:20 AM 890 Clinton @ Vineyard 673 Clinton, Madera  

Route #:  45 Run: 45-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

06:43 AM 859 Road 30 1/2 @ Donald 16774 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
06:47 AM 863 Road 31 @ Donald Ave.  16777 Road 31, Madera 
06:49 AM 848 El Camino @ Highway 145 17237 El Camino, Madera 
06:53 AM 2219 Road 400 @ Island Dr. 16910 Road 400, Madera 
06:56 AM 1978 Road 29 @ Avenue 16 16022 Road 29, Madera 
06:58 AM 871 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Jerral Court 28925 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
06:58 AM 875 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Watson 28625 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
06:59 AM 854 Road 28 1/2 @ Alpine 15416 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:00 AM 855 Road 28 1/2 @ Avenue 15 15114 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:01 AM 764 28261 Ave 14 1/2 28261 Ave 14 1/2, Madera 
07:02 AM 772 14749 Road 28 14749 Road 28, Madera 
07:28 AM 1061 6th Street @ Magnolia Street 974 E. 6th Street, Madera 

Route #:  52 Run: 52-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:36 AM 550 Adelade @ Sawmill 643 Adelaide Avenue, Madera 
  

Route #:  33 Run: 33-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:58 PM 1060 5th Street @ High Street 768 E. 5th Street, Madera 
03:01 PM 1061 6th Street @ Magnolia Street 974 E. 6th Street, Madera 
03:04 PM 657 Clinton @ Lilly 390 Lilly Street, Madera 



  
 
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Millview Elementary 
PM Routes 

Route #:  44 Run: 44-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
02:55 PM 890 Clinton @ Vinyard 673 Clintonc, Madera 
02:57 PM 753 609 Moore Street 609 Moore Street, Madera 
02:59 PM 750 601 Sunrise 829 Sunrise, Madera 

Route #:  45 Run: 45-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:54 PM 2238 29012 Avenue 16 29012 Avenue 16, Madera 
02:55 PM 1145 Avenue 16 @ Bridle Ln. 29314 Avenue 16, Madera 
02:59 PM 875 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Watson 28625 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
03:00 PM 854 Road 28 1/2 @ Alpine 15416 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:01 PM 855 Road 28 1/2 @ Avenue 15 15114 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:02 PM 764 28261 Ave 14 1/2 28261 Ave 14 1/2, Madera 
03:03 PM 767 14597 Road 28 14597 Road 28, Madera 
03:32 PM 762 28261 Ave 14 1/2 28261 Avenue 14 1/2, Madera 
03:35 PM 2237 15342 Road 29 15342 Road 29, Madera 
03:36 PM 871 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Jerral Court 28925 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
03:36 PM 1977 Avenue 15 1/2 @ Watson 28625 Avenue 15 1/2, Madera 
03:42 PM 869 Road 29 @ Avenue 16 16022 Road 29, Madera 
03:46 PM 1980 Road 30 1/2 @ Donald 16774 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
03:50 PM 863 Road 31 @ Donald Ave.  16777 Road 31, Madera 
03:54 PM 1979 Highway 145 @ Jennifer Court 30774  Highway 145, Madera 
03:55 PM 865 El Camino @ Highway 145 17237 El Camino, Madera 
03:58 PM 879 Road 28 1/2 @ Avenue 15 15114 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:59 PM 2219 Road 400 @ Island Dr. 16910 Road 400, Madera  

Route #:  52 Run: 52-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:54 PM 652 Tulare @ Cleveland 1137 Tulare Street, Madera 
03:00 PM 550 Adelade @ Sawmill 643 Adelaide Avenue, Madera 

Route #:  07 Run: 07-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address   
02:55 PM 617 Madera Apartments 1525 Cleveland Ave, Madera   

  
  
  


